
❖ 3rd-6th Grade State Testing Schedule:
➢ Thursday, April 13 - 3rd ELA, 4th ELA part 1
➢ Friday, April 14 - 3rd ELA, 4th ELA part 2
➢ Thursday, April 20 - 5th ELA, 6th ELA part 1
➢ Friday, April 21 - 5th ELA, 6th ELA part 2
➢ Thursday, April 27 - 3rd Math, 4th Math part 1
➢ Friday, April 28 - 3rd Math, 4th Math part 2
➢ Tuesday, May 2 - 5th Math, 6th Math part 1
➢ Wednesday, May 3 - 5th Math, 6th Math part 2
➢ Monday, May 8 - 5th Science part 1
➢ Tuesday, May 9 - 5th Science part 2

Upcoming dates:
● April 6th: 2 hour early release
● April 7-10: NO SCHOOL (Return April 11)
● Spring Fling PTO Flier






